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IAAF
World Indoor Championships

REVISED

Sopot (POL)

7-9 March 2014

RESULTS

BIB 333 DISQUALIFED BY THE REFEREE

1500 Metres Men - Round 1

First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 3 fastest (q) advance to the Final

World Indoor Record
Championship Record
World Leading

RECORDS

Area Indoor Record [111]

PLACE

o Ol N W N -

BIB

220

NAME
Homiyu TESFAYE

7 March 2014

RESULT NAME
3:31.18 Hicham EL GUERROUJ
3:33.77 Haile GEBRSELASSIE

3:35.0 Mohamed MOUSTAOUI

National Indoor Record [1111]]

154  Jakub HOLUSA

181 Mekonnen GEBREMEDHIN

401 Lopez LOMONG

194 Lee EMANUEL

360 Omar Mohamed ABDI

333 loan ZAIZAN

INTERMEDIATE TIMES 200m 333

400m 333
600m 333
800m 360
1000m 194
1200m 194
1400m 220

Note:
IAAF Rule 163.2 - Jostling / Obstruction

PLACE

0 g 00 Ol N W N =

7 March 2014

BIB NAME

162 Ayanleh SOULEIMAN

298 Nicholas WILLIS

265 Silas KIPLAGAT

205 Chris O'HARE

106 Andreas VOJTA

128 Nathan BRANNEN

359 Mitja KREVS

305 Wesam ALMASSRI

INTERMEDIATE TIMES 200m 162

400m 162
600m 162
800m 162
1000m 162
1200m 205
1400m 298

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

12:23 START TIME

COUNTRY
GER
CZE
ETH
USA
GBR
SOM
ROU
loan ZAIZAN
loan ZAIZAN
loan ZAIZAN
Omar Mohamed ABDI
Lee EMANUEL

Lee EMANUEL
Homiyu TESFAYE

12:31 START TIME

COUNTRY

DJI

NZL

KEN

GBR

AUT

CAN

SLO

PLE

Ayanleh SOULEIMAN

Ayanleh SOULEIMAN

Ayanleh SOULEIMAN

Ayanleh SOULEIMAN

Ayanleh SOULEIMAN

Chris 0'HARE

Nicholas WILLIS

Data Processing by CANON

COUNTRY AGE

VENUE DATE |

MAR 23 Stuttgart 2 Feb 1997
ETH 26 Maebashi 7 Mar 1999
MAR 29 Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 2014
Personal Best [Z-] Season Best [[]-]
DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT
23 Jun 93 5 3:47.07 Q
20 Feb 88 4 3:47.20 @
11 Oct 88 3 3:47.22
01 Jan 85 2 3:48.06
24 Jan 85 7 3:48.09
01Jan91 6  3:56.52 [
21 Jul 83 1 DQ 143.2
32.19
1:04.68
1:37.52
2:09.13
2:39.09
3:08.09
3:34.00
DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT
03 Dec 92 6 3:38.94 Q
25 Apr 83 8 3:39.14 Q
20Aug89 5  3:39.70
23 Nov 90 2 3:40.06
09 Jun 89 7 3:42.10
08 Sep 82 3 3:42.51
26Jul89 4 34322 [
23Nov90 1  3:53.84  [LJ
29.48
59.18
1:29.14
1:59.29
2:29.35
2:59.03
3:25.94

AT-1500-M-h----.RS6..v3 Issued at 16:27 on Friday, 07 March 2014 EH

Official IAAF Partners



IAAF REVISED Sopot [POL)

World Indoor Championships 7-9 March 2014
RESULTS
1500 Metres Men - Round 1
mn 7 March 2014  12:41 STARTTIME
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT
1 184 Aman WOTE ETH 18Apr84 7  3:36.75Q
2 273 Abdalaati IGUIDER MAR 25Mar87 5  3:37.83Q [--]
3 400 Will LEER USA 15Apr85 4  3:38.02 4
4 263 Bethwell BIRGEN KEN 06Aug88 2  3:38.56q
5 376 Iltham Tanui OZBILEN TUR 05Mar90 8  3:39.314q
6 236 David MCCARTHY IRL 03Aug88 6  3:39.46
7 169 Adel MECHAAL ESP 05Dec90 3  3:41.27
8 222 Aitor GOMEZ GIB 02May92 1 4:07.34 [NIR]
INTERMEDIATE TIMES 200m 376 Ilham Tanui 0ZBILEN 29.27
400m 184 Aman WOTE 58.66
600m 184 Aman WOTE 1:28.09
800m 184 Aman WOTE 1:57.89
1000m 184 Aman WOTE 2:27.11
1200m 184 Aman WOTE 2:56.03
1400m 184 Aman WOTE 3:23.40
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
3:31.18 Hicham EL GUERROUJ (MAR) Stuttgart 2 Feb 97 3:35.0 Mohamed MOUSTAQUI (MAR]  Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14
3:31.76 Haile GEBRSELASSIE (ETH) Stuttgart 1 Feb 98 3:35.2 Ayanleh SOULEIMAN (DJI) Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14
3:32.11 Laban ROTICH (KEN) Stuttgart 1 Feb 98 3:35.3 Bethwell BIRGEN (KEN] Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14
3:33.08 Daniel Kipchirchir KOMEN (KEN] Karlsruhe 13 Feb 05 3:35.85 Silas KIPLAGAT (KEN) Moskva [CSKA) 2 Feb 14
3:33.10 Deresse MEKONNEN (ETH) Birmingham, GBR 20 Feb 10 3:36.4 Aman WOTE (ETH) Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14
3:33.17 Vénuste NIYONGABO (BDI) Liévin 22 Feb 98 3:36.41 Collins CHEBOI (KEN) Moskva (CSKA) 2 Feb 14
3:33.23 Auqustine Kiprono CHOGE (KEN] Birmingham, GBR 19 Feb 11 3:36.8 Caleb Mwangangi NDIKU (KEN) Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14
3:33.32 Andrés Manuel DIAZ (ESP) Pireds 24 Feb 99 3:37.02 Nixon Kiplimo CHEPSEBA (KEN]) Karlsruhe (Europahalle) 1 Feb 14
3:33.34 Bernard LAGAT (KEN) Fayetteville, AR 11 Feb 05 3:37.3 Fouad ELKAAM (MAR) Stockholm (Globe Arenal 6 Feb 14
3:33.96 Haron KEITANY (KEN) Gent 8Feb09 3:37.35 Homiyu TESFAYE (GER) Birmingham (NIA], GBR 15 Feb 14

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT-1500-M-h----.RS6..v3 Issued at 16:27 on Friday, 07 March 2014 EH
Official IAAF Partners




IAAF REVISED Sopot [POL)

World Indoor Championships 7-9 March 2014

SUMMARY
1500 Metres Men - Round 1

First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 3 fastest (q) advance to the Final

BIB 333 DISQUALIFIED BY THE REFEREE

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Indoor Record 3:31.18 Hicham EL GUERROUJ MAR 23 Stuttgart 2 Feb 1997
Championship Record 3:33.77 Haile GEBRSELASSIE ETH 26 Maebashi 7 Mar 1999
World Leading 3:35.0 Mohamed MOUSTAOUI MAR 29 Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 2014

Area Indoor Record [111]] National Indoor Record [1111]] Personal Best [ 5] Season Best [52]]

7 March 2014

RANK PLACE HEAT BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
1 1 3 184 Aman WOTE ETH 18 Apr84  3:36.75Q
2 2 3 273 Abdalaati IGUIDER MAR 25Mar87  3:37.830Q [
3 3 3 400 Will LEER USA 15Apr85  3:38.02q
4 4 3 263 Bethwell BIRGEN KEN 06 Aug88  3:38.56 q
5 1 2 162 Ayanleh SOULEIMAN DJI 03Dec92  3:38.940Q
6 2 2 298 Nicholas WILLIS NZL 25Apr83  3:39.14 Q
7 5 3 376 Ilham Tanui OZBILEN TUR 05Mar90  3:39.31q
8 6 3 236 David MCCARTHY IRL 03Aug88  3:39.46
9 3 2 265 Silas KIPLAGAT KEN 20Aug89  3:39.70
10 4 2 205 Chris 0'HARE GBR 23Nov90  3:40.06
1 7 3 169 Adel MECHAAL ESP 05Dec 90  3:41.27
12 5 2 106 Andreas VOJTA AUT 09Jun89  3:42.10
13 6 2 128 Nathan BRANNEN CAN 08Sep82  3:42.51
1% 7 2 359 Mitja KREVS SLO 26Jul89  3:43.22 [L5)
15 1 1 220 Homiyu TESFAYE GER 23Jun93  3:47.070Q
16 2 1 154 Jakub HOLUSA CZE 20Feb 88  3:47.20 Q
17 3 1 181 Mekonnen GEBREMEDHIN ETH 110ct88  3:47.22
18 4 1 401 Lopez LOMONG USA 01Jan85  3:48.06
19 5 1 194 Lee EMANUEL GBR 24Jan85  3:48.09
20 8 2 305 Wesam ALMASSRI PLE 23Nov90  3:53.84 L]
21 6 1 360 Omar Mohamed ABDI SOM 01Jan91  3:56.52 [-]
2 8 3 222 Aitor GOMEZ GIB 02May92  4:07.34 [
1 333 loan ZAIZAN ROU 21 Jul 83 DQ 163.2
Note:
IAAF Rule 163.2 - Jostling / Obstruction
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
3:31.18 Hicham EL GUERROUJ (MAR) Stuttgart 2 Feb 97 3:35.0 Mohamed MOUSTAQOUI (MAR]  Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14
3:31.76 Haile GEBRSELASSIE (ETH) Stuttgart 1 Feb 98 3:35.2 Ayanleh SOULEIMAN (DJI) Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14
3:32.11 Laban ROTICH (KEN) Stuttgart 1 Feb 98 3:35.3 Bethwell BIRGEN (KEN] Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14
3:33.08 Daniel Kipchirchir KOMEN (KEN] Karlsruhe 13 Feb 05 3:35.85 Silas KIPLAGAT (KEN) Moskva [CSKA) 2 Feb 14
3:33.10 Deresse MEKONNEN (ETH) Birmingham, GBR 20 Feb 10 3:36.4 Aman WOTE (ETH) Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14
3:33.17 Vénuste NIYONGABO (BDI) Liévin 22 Feb 98 3:36.41 Collins CHEBOI (KEN) Moskva (CSKA) 2Feb 14
3:33.23 Auqustine Kiprono CHOGE (KEN]) Birmingham, GBR 19 Feb 11 3:36.8 Caleb Mwangangi NDIKU (KEN) Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14
3:33.32 Andrés Manuel DIAZ (ESP) Pireds 24 Feb 99 3:37.02 Nixon Kiplimo CHEPSEBA (KEN]) Karlsruhe (Europahalle) 1 Feb 14
3:33.34 Bernard LAGAT (KEN) Fayetteville, AR 11 Feb 05 3:37.3 Fouad ELKAAM (MAR) Stockholm (Globe Arenal 6 Feb 14
3:33.96 Haron KEITANY (KEN) Gent 8Feb 09 3:37.35 Homiyu TESFAYE (GER) Birmingham (NIA], GBR 15 Feb 14
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT-1500-M-h----.RS4..v3 Issued at 18:22 on Friday, 07 March 2014
Official IAAF Partners



IAAF REVISED Sopot (POL)

World Indoor Championships 7-9 March 2014

RESULTS
1500 Metres Men - Final

BIB 298 DISQUALIFIED BY THE REFEREE

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Indoor Record 3:31.18 Hicham EL GUERROUJ MAR 23 Stuttgart 2Feb 1997
Championship Record 3:33.77 Haile GEBRSELASSIE ETH 26 Maebashi 7 Mar 1999
World Leading 3:35.0 Mohamed MOUSTAOQUI MAR 29 Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 2014
Area Indoor Record [11:]] National Indoor Record [111:]] Personal Best [ -] Season Best [5-]]
, 8 March 2014  20:00 START TIME
PLACE BB NAME COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT
1 162 Ayanleh SOULEIMAN DJI 03 Dec 92 2 3:37.52
2 184 Aman WOTE ETH 18 Apr84 3 3:38.08
3 273 Abdalaati IGUIDER MAR 25 Mar 87 9 3:38.21
4 376 Itham Tanui OZBILEN TUR 05 Mar 90 4 3:39.10
5 154 Jakub HOLUSA CZE 20Feb88 5 3:39.23
6 400 Will LEER USA 15 Apr 85 8 3:39.60
7 220 Homiyu TESFAYE GER  23Jun93 1 3:39.90
8 263 Bethwell BIRGEN KEN 06 Aug 88 6 3:40.66
298 Nicholas WILLIS NZL  25Apr83 7 DQ 163.3(b)
INTERMEDIATE TIMES 200m 162 Ayanleh SOULEIMAN 28.45
400m 263 Bethwell BIRGEN 59.21
600m 162 Ayanleh SOULEIMAN 1:28.41
800m 162 Ayanleh SOULEIMAN 1:58.96
1000m 162 Ayanleh SOULEIMAN 2:29.53
1200m 184 Aman WOTE 2:58.23
1400m 162 Ayanleh SOULEIMAN 3:24.49
Note:

IAAF Rule 163.3(b) - Infringement of the inside border

ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
3:31.18 Hicham EL GUERROUJ (MAR]) Stuttgart 2 Feb 97 3:35.0 Mohamed MOUSTAQUI (MAR) Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14
3:31.76 Haile GEBRSELASSIE (ETH) Stuttgart 1 Feb 98 3:35.2 Avyanleh SOULEIMAN (DJI) Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14
3:32.11 Laban ROTICH (KEN] Stuttgart 1 Feb 98 3:35.3 Bethwell BIRGEN (KEN] Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14
3:33.08 Daniel Kipchirchir KOMEN (KEN) Karlsruhe 13 Feb 05 3:35.85 Silas KIPLAGAT (KEN) Moskva (CSKA) 2 Feb 14
3:33.10 Deresse MEKONNEN (ETH) Birmingham, GBR 20 Feb 10 3:36.4 Aman WOTE (ETH) Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14
3:33.17 Vénuste NIYONGABO (BDI) Liévin 22 Feb 98 3:36.41 Collins CHEBOI (KEN) Moskva (CSKA) 2 Feb 14
3:33.23 Augustine Kiprono CHOGE (KEN) ~ Birmingham, GBR 19 Feb 11 3:36.8 Caleb Mwangangi NDIKU (KEN) 5tockholm (Globe Arena] 6 Feb 14
3:33.32 Andrés Manuel DIAZ (ESP) Pireas 24 Feb 99 3:37.02 Nixon Kiplimo CHEPSEBA (KEN]) <arlsruhe (Europahalle) ~ 1Feb 14
3:33.34 Bernard LAGAT (KEN) Fayetteville, AR 11 Feb 05 3:37.3 Fouad ELKAAM (MAR) Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14
3:33.96 Haron KEITANY (KEN]) Gent 8Feb 09 3:37.35 Homiyu TESFAYE (GER) Birmingham (NIA), GBR 15 Feb 14
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT-1500-M-f--1--.RS1..v2 Issued at 20:19 on Saturday, 08 March 2014
Official IAAF Partners



IAAF REVISED Sopot [POL)

World Indoor Championships 7-9 March 2014

RESULTS
60 Metres Hurdles Women - Round 1

First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Semi-Finals

BIB 726 NO REACTION TIME RECORDED

‘ RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE ‘
World Indoor Record 7.68 Susanna KALLUR SWE 27 Karlsruhe 10 Feb 2008
Championship Record 7.72 LoLo JONES USA 28 Doha  13Mar2010
World Leading 7.79 Sally PEARSON AUS 28 Berlin (02 World) 1 Mar 2014
Area Indoor Record [111] National Indoor Record [1111]] Personal Best [5] Season Best [57]]
mn 7 March 2014  18:03 START TIME
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 605 Sally PEARSON AUS 19Sep86 3 7.79 Q 0.126
2 610 Eline BERINGS BEL 28 May 86 8 7.950Q l:l 0.145
3 684 Cindy ROLEDER GER 21 Aug 89 7 8.03 Q 0.169
4 745 Rosina HODDE NED 10 Feb 83 4 8.07 q l:l 0.186
5 722 Monique MORGAN JAM  140ct85 2 8.10q L[] 0.167
6 657 Nooralotta NEZIRI FIN 09 Nov 92 6 8.21 0.170
7 727 Anastassiya PILIPENKO KAZ 13 Sep 86 5 8.27 0.198
mn 7 March 2014  18:11 STARTTIME
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 846  Nia ALI USA 23 0ct88 3 7.87 Q 0.149
2 760 Yvette LEWIS PAN 16Mar85 2 7910 [ 0.150
3 703 Marzia CARAVELLI ITA 23 0ct 81 7 7.97 Q l:l 0.173
4 723 Indira SPENCE JAM 08 Sep 86 8 8.14 0.174
5 816 Gnima FAYE SEN 17Nov84 6 8.15 [NIR| 0.188
6 842 Hanna PLATITSYNA UKR 01 Jan 87 5 8.15 l:l 0.181
7 795 Ekaterina GALITSKAIA RUS 24 Feb 87 4 8.20 0.193
mn 7 March 2014  18:17 STARTTIME
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 658 Cindy BILLAUD FRA 11 Mar 86 1 7.87 Q l:l 0.252
2 855 Janay DELOACH SOUKUP USA  120ct85 6 8.01 Q 0.183
3 800 Yuliya KONDAKOVA RUS 04 Dec 81 3 8.04 Q l:l 0.149
4L 609 Sara AERTS BEL 25Jan84 2 8.05q [] 0.204
5 636 Andrea IVANCEVIC CRO 21Aug8: 4 8.10q [0 0.171
6 655 Matilda BOGDANOFF FIN 08 Oct 90 8 8.12 l:l 0.165
7 645 Lavonne IDLETTE DOM  310ct85 7 816 [ 0.131
8 761 Sharon KWARULA PNG 08 Jun 87 5 8.71 0.221
mn 7 March 2014  18:25 START TIME
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 674  Tiffany PORTER GBR 13 Nov 87 5 7.950Q 0.145
2 679 Nadine HILDEBRAND GER 20 Sep 87 8 7.98 Q 0.176
3 820 Marina TOMIC SLO 30 Apr83 4 8.07 Q 0.156
4 709 Giulia PENNELLA ITA 27 Oct 89 2 8.16 0.228
5 762 Urszula BHEBHE POL 01Jan?92 3 8.17 l:l 0.137
6 606 Beate SCHROTT AUT 15Apr88 7 8.24 0.172
7 726 Natalya IVONINSKAYA KAZ 22 Feb 85 1 8.44
783 Eva VITAL POR 08 Jul 92 6 DNS

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT-60H-W-h----.RS6..v2 Issued at 12:49 on Saturday, 08 March 2014 EH
Official IAAF Partners




[AAF

REVISED

World Indoor Championships

Sopot (POL)

7-9 March 2014

RESULTS
60 Metres Hurdles Women - Round 1

ALL-TIME TOP LIST
RESULT NAME

7.68 Susanna KALLUR (SWE)
7.69 Ludmila ENGQUIST (URS)
7.72 LoLo JONES (USA]
7.73 Cornelia OSCHKENAT (GDR)
7.73 Sally PEARSON (AUS)
7.74 Yordanka DONKOVA (BUL)
7.74 Michelle FREEMAN (JAM)
7.74 Gail DEVERS (USA]
7.75 Bettine JAHN (GDR)
7.75 Perdita FELICIEN (CAN)

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

SEASON TOP LIST
VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
Karlsruhe 10 Feb 08 7.79 Sally PEARSON (AUS) Berlin (02 World) 1 Mar 14
Chelyabinsk 4 Feb 90 7.80 Nia ALI (USA) Albuquerque 23 Feb 14
Doha 13 Mar 10 7.82 Janay DELOACH SOUKUP (USA) Albuquerque 23 Feb 14
Wien 25 Feb 89 7.87 Cindy BILLAUD (FRA) Sopot 7 Mar 14
Istanbul 10 Mar 12 7.88 Kristi CASTLIN (USA) Albuquerque 23 Feb 14
Sofia 14 Feb 87 7.91 Nadine HILDEBRAND (GER) Karlsruhe (Europahalle) 1Feb 14
Madrid 3 Feb 98 7.91 Tiffany PORTER (GBR) Praha (02 Arena) 25 Feb 14
Boston (Roxbury), MA 1 Mar 03 7.91 Yvette LEWIS (PAN) Sopot 7 Mar 14
Budapest 5 Mar 83 7.93 Ekaterina GALITSKAIA (RUS) Moskva (CSKA) 18 Feb 14
Budapest (SA) 7 Mar 04 7.94 Kendra HARRISON (USA) College Station, TX 1 Mar 14

AT-60H-W-h----.RS6..v2 Issued at 12:49 on Saturday, 08 March 2014 EH

Official IAAF Partners




[AAF

World Indoor Championships

Sopot (POL)

7-9 March 2014

SUMMARY

60 Metres Hurdles Women - Round 1

First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Semi-Finals

RECORDS
World Indoor Record
Championship Record
World Leading

Area Indoor Record [111]]

RESULT NAME
7.68 Susanna KALLUR
7.72 LoLo JONES
7.79 Sally PEARSON

National Indoor Record [1111]]

7 March 2014

RANK PLACE HEAT  LANE BIB
1 1 1 3 605
2 1 3 1 658
2 1 2 3 846
4 2 2 2 760
5 1 4 5 674
5 2 1 8 610
7 3 2 7 703
8 2 4 8 679
9 2 3 6 855

10 3 1 7 684
1 3 3 3 800
12 4 3 2 609
13 3 4 4 820
13 4 1 4 745
15 5 3 4 636
15 5 1 2 722
17 6 3 8 655
18 4 2 8 723
19 5 2 6 816
19 6 2 5 842
21 4 4 2 709
21 7 3 7 645
23 5 4 3 762
24 7 2 4 795
25 6 1 6 657
26 6 4 7 606
27 7 1 5 727
28 7 4 1 726
29 8 3 5 761
4 6 783
ALL-TIMETO

RESULT NAME
7.68 Susanna KALLUR (SWE)
7.69 Ludmila ENGQUIST (URS)
7.72 LoLo JONES (USA)
7.73 Cornelia OSCHKENAT (GDR)
7.73 Sally PEARSON (AUS)
7.74 Yordanka DONKOVA (BUL)
7.74 Michelle FREEMAN (JAM])
7.74 Gail DEVERS (USA)
7.75 Bettine JAHN (GDR)
7.75 Perdita FELICIEN (CAN])

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

NAME

Sally PEARSON

Cindy BILLAUD

Nia ALI

Yvette LEWIS

Tiffany PORTER

Eline BERINGS
Marzia CARAVELLI
Nadine HILDEBRAND
Janay DELOACH SOUKUP
Cindy ROLEDER
Yuliya KONDAKOVA
Sara AERTS

Marina TOMIC

Rosina HODDE
Andrea IVANCEVIC
Monique MORGAN
Matilda BOGDANOFF
Indira SPENCE
Gnima FAYE

Hanna PLATITSYNA
Giulia PENNELLA
Lavonne IDLETTE
Urszula BHEBHE
Ekaterina GALITSKAIA
Nooralotta NEZIRI
Beate SCHROTT
Anastassiya PILIPENKO
Natalya IVONINSKAYA
Sharon KWARULA
Eva VITAL

P LIST
VENUE
Karlsruhe
Chelyabinsk
Doha
Wien
Istanbul
Sofia
Madrid
Boston (Roxbury), MA
Budapest
Budapest (SA)

DATE
10 Feb 08
4 Feb 90
13 Mar 10
25 Feb 89
10 Mar 12
14 Feb 87
3Feb 98
1 Mar 03
5 Mar 83
7 Mar 04

Data Processing by CANON

COUNTRY AGE

VENUE DATE

SWE 27 Karlsruhe 10 Feb 2008
USA 28 Doha 13 Mar 2010
AUS 28 Berlin (02 World) 1 Mar 2014
Personal Best 5] Season Best [52]]
COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
AUS 19 Sep 86 7.79 Q
FRA 11 Mar 86 7.870 [
USA 23 0ct 88 7.87 Q
PAN 16 Mar 85 7.910 [
GBR 13 Nov 87 7.95Q
BEL 28 May 86 7.950 [
ITA 23 0ct 81 7.970 [
GER 20 Sep 87 7.98 Q
USA 12 Oct 85 8.010Q
GER 21 Aug 89 8.030Q
RUS 04 Dec 81 8.040 [
BEL 25 Jan 84 8.05q [
SLO 30 Apr 83 8.07Q
NED 10 Feb 83 8.07q [
CRO 21 Aug 84 8.10q [
JAM 14 Oct 85 8.10q [:]
FIN 08 Oct 90 812 [
JAM 08 Sep 86 8.14
SEN 17 Nov 84 815 [
UKR 01 Jan 87 815 [
ITA 27 Oct 89 8.16
DOM 31 0ct 85 816 1]
POL 01 Jan 92 817 [
RUS 24 Feb 87 8.20
FIN 09 Nov 92 8.21
AUT 15 Apr 88 8.24
KAZ 13 Sep 86 8.27
KAZ 22 Feb 85 8.44
PNG 08 Jun 87 8.71
POR 08 Jul 92 DNS
SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
7.79 Sally PEARSON (AUS) Berlin (02 World) 1 Mar 14
7.80 Nia ALI (USA) Albuquerque 23 Feb 14
7.82 Janay DELOACH SOUKUP (USA) Albuquerque 23 Feb 14
7.87 Cindy BILLAUD (FRA) Sopot 7 Mar 14
7.88 Kristi CASTLIN (USA) Albuquerque 23 Feb 14
7.91 Nadine HILDEBRAND (GER) Karlsruhe (Europahalle) 1Feb 14
7.91 Tiffany PORTER (GBR] Praha (02 Arena) 25 Feb 14
7.91 Yvette LEWIS (PAN) Sopot 7 Mar 14
7.93 Ekaterina GALITSKAIA (RUS]) Moskva (CSKA] 18 Feb 14
7.94 Kendra HARRISON (USA) College Station, TX 1 Mar 14

AT-60H-W-h----.RS4..v1

Issued at 12:13 on Saturday, 08 March 2014

Official IAAF Partners



IAAF
World Indoor Championships

Sopot (POL)

7-9 March 2014

RESULTS

60 Metres Hurdles Women - Semi-Final

First 4 in each heat (Q) advance to the Final

RECORDS
World Indoor Record
Championship Record
World Leading

Area Indoor Record [111]]

RESULT NAME

8 March 2014

PLACE BIB NAME

1 605 Sally PEARSON

2 855 Janay DELOACH SOUKUP

3 674 Tiffany PORTER

4 684 Cindy ROLEDER

5 703 Marzia CARAVELLI

6 760 Yvette LEWIS

7 636 Andrea IVANCEVIC

8 609 Sara AERTS

mn 8 March 2014

PLACE BIB NAME

1 846 Nia ALI

2 658 Cindy BILLAUD

3 679 Nadine HILDEBRAND

4 800 Yuliya KONDAKOVA

5 820 Marina TOMIC

6 610 Eline BERINGS

7 745 Rosina HODDE

8 722 Monique MORGAN

ALL-TIME TOP LIST
RESULT NAME

7.68 Susanna KALLUR (SWE)
7.69 Ludmila ENGQUIST (URS)
7.72 LoLo JONES (USA]
7.73 Cornelia OSCHKENAT (GDR)
7.73 Sally PEARSON (AUS)
7.74 Yordanka DONKOVA (BUL)
7.74 Michelle FREEMAN (JAM)
7.74 Gail DEVERS (USA]
7.75 Bettine JAHN (GDR)
7.75 Perdita FELICIEN (CAN)

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

7.68 Susanna KALLUR
7.72 LoLo JONES
7.79 Sally PEARSON

National Indoor Record [1111]]

18:07 START TIME

COUNTRY

18:14 START TIME

VENUE
Karlsruhe
Chelyabinsk
Doha

Wien
Istanbul
Sofia
Madrid

Boston (Roxbury), MA

Budapest

Budapest (SA)

AUS
USA
GBR
GER

ITA
PAN
CRO
BEL

COUNTRY

DATE

10 Feb 08
4 Feb 90

13 Mar 10
25 Feb 89
10 Mar 12
14 Feb 87
3Feb 98

1 Mar 03

5 Mar 83

7 Mar 04

USA
FRA
GER
RUS
SLO
BEL
NED
JAM

Data Processing by CANON

COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE |
SWE 27 Karlsruhe 10 Feb 2008
USA 28 Doha 13 Mar 2010
AUS 28 Berlin (02 World) 1 Mar 2014
Personal Best [5] Season Best [52]]
DATE of BIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
19 Sep 86 5 7.81 Q 0.131
12 Oct 85 3 7.93Q 0.146
13 Nov 87 6 7.93Q 0.156
21 Aug 89 7 7.96 Q 0.131
230ct81 8 7.97 [ 0.173
16 Mar 85 4 8.00 0.169
21 Aug84 2 8.09 [NIR] 0.222
25 Jan 84 1 8.10 0.163
DATE of BIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
23 Oct 88 4 7.88 Q 0.139
11 Mar 86 6 7.89 Q 0.145
20 Sep 87 5 7.96 Q 0.181
04 Dec81 7 g.03a [ 0.149
30Apr83 8 gos [ 0.147
28 May 86 3 8.07 0.156
10 Feb 83 2 8.14 0.155
14 Oct 85 1 8.19 0.179
SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
7.79 Sally PEARSON (AUS) Berlin (02 World) 1 Mar 14
7.80 Nia ALI (USA) Albuquerque 23 Feb 14
7.82 Janay DELOACH SOUKUP (USA) Albuquerque 23 Feb 14
7.87 Cindy BILLAUD (FRA) Sopot 7 Mar 14
7.88 Kristi CASTLIN (USA) Albuquerque 23 Feb 14
7.91 Nadine HILDEBRAND (GER) Karlsruhe (Europahalle] 1 Feb 14
7.91 Tiffany PORTER (GBR) Praha (02 Arenal 25 Feb 14
7.91 Yvette LEWIS (PAN) Sopot 7 Mar 14
7.93 Ekaterina GALITSKAIA (RUS) Moskva [CSKA) 18 Feb 14
7.94 Kendra HARRISON (USA) College Station, TX 1 Mar 14

AT-60H-W-sf----.RS6..v1

Issued at 18:20 on Saturday, 08 March 2014
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[AAF

World Indoor Championships

Sopot (POL)

7-9 March 2014

SUMMARY

60 Metres Hurdles Women - Semi-Final

First 4 in each heat (Q) advance to the Final

RECORDS
World Indoor Record
Championship Record
World Leading

Area Indoor Record [111]]

RESULT NAME
7.68 Susanna KALLUR
7.72 LoLo JONES
7.79 Sally PEARSON

National Indoor Record [1111]]

8 March 2014

RANK PLACE HEAT  LANE BIB
1 1 1 5 605
2 1 2 4 B4b
3 2 2 6 658
4 2 1 3 855
4 3 1 6 674
6 3 2 5 679
6 4 1 7 684
8 5 1 8 703
9 6 1 4 760

10 4 2 7 800
11 5 2 8 820
12 6 2 3 610
13 7 1 2 636
14 8 1 1 609
15 7 2 2 745
16 8 2 1 722

ALL-TIME TO

RESULT NAME
7.68 Susanna KALLUR (SWE)
7.69 Ludmila ENGQUIST (URS)
7.72 LoLo JONES (USA]
7.73 Cornelia OSCHKENAT (GDR)
7.73 Sally PEARSON (AUS)
7.74 Yordanka DONKOVA (BUL)
7.74 Michelle FREEMAN (JAM)
7.74 Gail DEVERS (USA]
7.75 Bettine JAHN (GDR)
7.75 Perdita FELICIEN (CAN)

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

NAME
Sally PEARSON

Nia ALI

Cindy BILLAUD

Janay DELOACH SOUKUP
Tiffany PORTER

Nadine HILDEBRAND
Cindy ROLEDER

Marzia CARAVELLI
Yvette LEWIS

Yuliya KONDAKOVA
Marina TOMIC

Eline BERINGS

Andrea IVANCEVIC

Sara AERTS

Rosina HODDE

Monique MORGAN

P LIST
VENUE
Karlsruhe
Chelyabinsk
Doha
Wien
Istanbul
Sofia
Madrid
Boston (Roxbury), MA
Budapest
Budapest (SA)

DATE
10 Feb 08
4 Feb 90
13 Mar 10
25 Feb 89
10 Mar 12
14 Feb 87
3Feb 98
1 Mar 03
5Mar 83
7 Mar 04

Data Processing by CANON

GOUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
SWE 27 Karlsruhe 10 Feb 2008
USA 28 Doha 13 Mar 2010
AUS 28 Berlin (02World) 1 Mar 2014

Personal Best 5] Season Best [52]]
COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
AUS 19 Sep 86 7.810Q
USA 23 Oct 88 7.88 Q
FRA 11 Mar 86 7.89 Q
USA 12 Oct 85 7.930Q
GBR 13 Nov 87 7.930Q
GER 20 Sep 87 7.96 Q
GER 21 Aug 89 7.96 Q
ITA 23 Oct 81 7.97 [
PAN 16 Mar 85 8.00
RUS 04 Dec 81 g.03a [
SLO 30 Apr 83 8.05 [
BEL 28 May 86 8.07
CRO 21 Aug 84 8.09 [
BEL 25 Jan 84 8.10
NED 10 Feb 83 8.14
JAM 14 Oct 85 8.19
SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
7.79 Sally PEARSON (AUS) Berlin (02 World) 1 Mar 14
7.80 Nia ALI (USA) Albuquerque 23 Feb 14
7.82 Janay DELOACH SOUKUP (USA) Albuquerque 23 Feb 14
7.87 Cindy BILLAUD (FRA) Sopot 7 Mar 14
7.88 Kristi CASTLIN (USA) Albuquerque 23 Feb 14
7.91 Nadine HILDEBRAND (GER) Karlsruhe (Europahalle] 1 Feb 14
7.91 Tiffany PORTER (GBR]) Praha (02 Arena)] 25 Feb 14
7.91 Yvette LEWIS (PAN) Sopot 7 Mar 14
7.93 Ekaterina GALITSKAIA (RUS) Moskva [CSKA) 18 Feb 14
7.94 Kendra HARRISON (USA) College Station, TX 1 Mar 14

AT-60H-W-sf----.RS4..v1

Issued at 18:20 on Saturday, 08 March 2014
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IAAF Sopot [POL)
World Indoor Championships 7-9 March 2014

RESULTS
60 Metres Hurdles Women - Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Indoor Record 7.68 Susanna KALLUR SWE 27 Karlsruhe 10 Feb 2008
Championship Record 7.72 LoLo JONES USA 28 Doha 13 Mar 2010
World Leading 7.79 Sally PEARSON AUS 28 Berlin (02 World) 1 Mar 2014
Area Indoor Record [111]] National Indoor Record [1111] Personal Best [Z7]] Season Best [57]]
. 8 March 2014  20:42 START TIME
Final
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

1 846 Nia AL USA 230ct88 3 7.80 [ 0.140

2 605 Sally PEARSON AUS 19Sep86 4 7.85 0.129

3 674 Tiffany PORTER GBR 13Nov87 7 7.86 [ 0.163

4 658 Cindy BILLAUD FRA 11 Mar 86 5 7.89 0.164

5 855 Janay DELOACH SOUKUP USA 12 0ct 85 6 7.90 0.172

6 684 Cindy ROLEDER GER 21 Aug 89 1 8.01 0.148

7 679 Nadine HILDEBRAND GER 20 Sep 87 8 8.02 0.166

8 800 Yuliya KONDAKOVA RUS 04 Dec 81 2 8.08 0.152

ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
7.68 Susanna KALLUR (SWE) Karlsruhe 10 Feb 08 7.79 Sally PEARSON (AUS) Sopot 7 Mar 14
7.69 Ludmila ENGQUIST (URS) Chelyabinsk 4 Feb 90 7.80 Nia ALI (USA] Albuquerque 23 Feb 14
7.72 LoLo JONES (USA] Doha 13 Mar 10 7.82 Janay DELOACH SOUKUP (USA) Albuquerque 23 Feb 14
7.73 Cornelia OSCHKENAT (GDR) Wien 25 Feb 89 7.86 Tiffany PORTER (GBR) Sopot 8 Mar 14
7.73 Sally PEARSON (AUS) Istanbul 10 Mar 12 7.87 Cindy BILLAUD (FRA) Sopot 7 Mar 14
7.74 Yordanka DONKOVA (BUL) Sofia 14 Feb 87 7.88 Kristi CASTLIN (USA) Albuquerque 23 Feb 14
7.74 Michelle FREEMAN (JAM) Madrid 3 Feb 98 7.91 Nadine HILDEBRAND (GER) Karlsruhe (Europahalle) 1 Feb 14
7.74 Gail DEVERS (USA) Boston (Roxbury), MA 1 Mar 03 7.91 Yvette LEWIS (PAN) Sopot 7 Mar 14
7.75 Bettine JAHN (GDR) Budapest 5 Mar 83 7.93 Ekaterina GALITSKAIA (RUS) Moskva (CSKA) 18 Feb 14
7.75 Perdita FELICIEN (CAN) Budapest (SA] 7 Mar 04 7.94 Kendra HARRISON (USA) College Station, TX 1 Mar 14
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT-60H-W-f--1--.RS1..v1 Issued at 20:48 on Saturday, 08 March 2014
Official IAAF Partners



[AAF

World Indoor Championships

Sopot (POL)

7-9 March 2014

RESULTS

1500 Metres Women - Round 1

First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 3 fastest (q) advance to the Final

World Indoor Record
Championship Record
World Leading

Area Indoor Record [111]]

RECORDS RESULT NAME

PLACE BIB NAME

1 738 Rababe ARAFI

2 862 Heather KAMPF

3 802 Elena KOROBKINA

4 654 Gudaf TSEGAY

5 676 Jemma SIMPSON

6 780 Danuta URBANIK

7 736 Eliane SAHOLINIRINA

INTERMEDIATE TIMES 200m
400m
600m
800m
1000m
1200m
1400m

PLACE BIB NAME

1 825 Abeba AREGAWI

2 653 Axumawit EMBAYE

3 625 Nicole SIFUENTES

4 739 Siham HILALI

5 797 Svetlana KARAMASHEVA

6 763 Katarzyna BRONIATOWSKA

7 699 Claire TARPLEE

INTERMEDIATE TIMES 200m
400m
600m
800m
1000m
1200m
1400m

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

3:55.17 Genzebe DIBABA
3:59.75 Gelete BURKA
3:55.17 Genzebe DIBABA

National Indoor Record [1111]]

19:33 START TIME

862
862
862
862
862
862
862

COUNTRY

MAR

USA

RUS

ETH

GBR

POL

MAD
Heather KAMPF
Heather KAMPF
Heather KAMPF
Heather KAMPF
Heather KAMPF
Heather KAMPF
Heather KAMPF

19:44 START TIME

625
625
625
825
825
825
825

COUNTRY
SWE
ETH
CAN
MAR
RUS
POL
IRL
Nicole SIFUENTES
Nicole SIFUENTES
Nicole SIFUENTES
Abeba AREGAWI
Abeba AREGAWI
Abeba AREGAWI
Abeba AREGAWI

Data Processing by CANON

COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE |
ETH 23 Karlsruhe (Europahalle) 1 Feb 2014
ETH 22 Valencia, ESP 9 Mar 2008
ETH 23 Karlsruhe (Europahalle) 1 Feb 2014
Personal Best [5] Season Best [52]]
DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT
12 Jan 91 7 4:10.95 Q
19Jan87 1 411.270Q [
25 Nov 90 2 4:11.43
23 Jan 97 5 4:11.83
10 Feb 84 3 4:11.93
24 Dec 89 6 4:13.34
20Mar82 4 4:19.64 L]
33.16
1:07.09
1:41.64
2:16.03
2:50.33
3:23.79
3:55.69
DATE of BIRTH  ORDER RESULT
05 Jul 90 7 4:08.74 Q
18 Oct 94 6 4:09.46 Q
30Jun86 3 4:09.499q [
02May86 4  4:09.76q [
24May88 5  4:10.91q [
22 Feb 90 1 4:14.31
22 Sep 88 2 4:15.64
33.65
1:07.41
1:41.28
2:15.21
2:48.73
3:21.93
3:53.19

AT-1500-W-h----.RS6..v1 Issued at 20:01 on Friday, 07 March 2014 EH

Official IAAF Partners



IAAF
World Indoor Championships

Sopot (POL)

7-9 March 2014

RESULTS
1500 Metres Women - Round 1

7 March 2014

19:54 START TIME

PLACE BIB  NAME COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT
1 867 Treniere MOSER USA 27 Oct 81 2 4:12.63 Q
2 601 Luiza GEGA ALB 05 Nov 88 5 4:13.78 Q
3 622 Mimi BELETE BRN 09 Jun 88 4 4:16.02
4 647 l1sabel MACIAS ESP 11 Aug 84 1 4:17.14
5 819 Marusa MISMAS SLO 240ct9% 3 4:18.92
6 831 Gamze BULUT TUR 03 Aug 92 6 4:24.52
INTERMEDIATE TIMES 200m 601 Luiza GEGA 39.02
400m 601 Luiza GEGA 1:21.78
600m 601 Luiza GEGA 1:46.38
800m 601 Luiza GEGA 2:19.74
1000m 601 Luiza GEGA 2:53.12
1200m 601 Luiza GEGA 3:26.33
1400m 867 Treniere MOSER 3:57.36
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
3:55.17 Genzebe DIBABA (ETH) Karlsruhe (Europahalle) 1 Feb 14 3:55.17 Genzebe DIBABA (ETH) Karlsruhe (Europahalle)] 1 Feb 14
3:57.91 Abeba AREGAWI (SWE) Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14 3:57.91 Abeba AREGAWI (SWE) Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14
3:58.28 Elena SOBOLEVA (RUS) Moskva 18 Feb 06 4:05.32 Laura MUIR (GBR) Birmingham (NIA), GBR 15 Feb 14
3:59.75 Gelete BURKA (ETH) Valencia, ESP 9 Mar 08 4:05.34 Sifan HASSAN (NED) Birmingham (NIA], GBR 15 Feb 14
3:59.79 Maryam Yusuf JAMAL (BRN) Valencia, ESP 9 Mar 08 4:05.70 Kim CONLEY (USA) New York (Armory), NY 25 Jan 14
3:59.98 Regina JACOBS (USA) Boston (Roxbury), MA 1 Feb 03 4:05.78 Elena KOROBKINA (RUS) Birmingham (NIA], GBR 15 Feb 14
4:00.27 Doina MELINTE (ROU) East Rutherford, NJ 9 Feb 90 4:05.82 Hellen Onsando OBIRI (KEN) Birmingham (NIA], GBR 15 Feb 14
4:00.72 Natalya GORELOVA (RUS) Moskva 27 Feb 03 4:06.63 Mary CAIN (USA) Boston (BU), MA 24 Jan 14
4:00.8 Mary SLANEY (USA) New York, NY 8 Feb 80 4:07.84 Luiza GEGA (ALB) Istanbul (Atakdy Arena) 22 Feb 14
4:01.26 Yuliya FOMENKO (RUS) Moskva 18 Feb 06 4:07.94 Gamze BULUT (TUR) Istanbul (Atakdy Arena) 15 Feb 14

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-1500-W-h----.RSé..v1

Issued at 20:01 on Friday, 07 March 2014 @H
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[AAF

World Indoor Championships

Sopot (POL)

7-9 March 2014

SUMMARY

RECORDS
World Indoor Record
Championship Record
World Leading

Area Indoor Record [111]]

1500 Metres Women - Round 1

First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 3 fastest (q) advance to the Final

RESULT NAME
3:55.17 Genzebe DIBABA
3:59.75 Gelete BURKA
3:55.17 Genzebe DIBABA

National Indoor Record [1111]]

7 March 2014

RANK PLACE  HEAT BIB
1 1 2 825
2 2 2 653
3 3 2 625
4 4 2 739
5 5 2 797
6 1 1 738
7 2 1 862
8 3 1 802
9 4 1 654

10 5 1 676
1 1 3 867
12 6 1 780
13 2 3 601
14 6 2 763
15 7 2 699
16 3 3 622
17 4 3 647
18 5 3 819
19 7 1 736
20 6 3 831

NAME

Abeba AREGAWI
Axumawit EMBAYE
Nicole SIFUENTES
Siham HILALI
Svetlana KARAMASHEVA
Rababe ARAFI
Heather KAMPF
Elena KOROBKINA
Gudaf TSEGAY
Jemma SIMPSON
Treniere MOSER
Danuta URBANIK
Luiza GEGA
Katarzyna BRONIATOWSKA
Claire TARPLEE
Mimi BELETE

Isabel MACIAS
Marusa MISMAS
Eliane SAHOLINIRINA
Gamze BULUT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

RESULT NAME

3:55.17 Genzebe DIBABA (ETH)
3:57.91 Abeba AREGAWI (SWE)
3:58.28 Elena SOBOLEVA (RUS)
3:59.75 Gelete BURKA (ETH)
3:59.79 Maryam Yusuf JAMAL (BRN)
3:59.98 Regina JACOBS (USA)
4:00.27 Doina MELINTE (ROU)
4:00.72 Natalya GORELOVA (RUS)
4:00.8 Mary SLANEY (USA)
4:01.26 Yuliya FOMENKO (RUS)

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

VENUE

Karlsruhe (Europahalle)
Stockholm (Globe Arena)
Moskva

Valencia, ESP

Valencia, ESP

Boston (Roxbury), MA
East Rutherford, NJ
Moskva

New York, NY

Moskva

DATE
1Feb 14
6Feb 14

18 Feb 06
9 Mar 08
9 Mar 08
1 Feb 03
9 Feb 90

27 Feb 03
8 Feb 80

18 Feb 06

Data Processing by CANON

COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
ETH 23 Karlsruhe (Europahalle) ~ 1Feb2014
ETH 22 Valencia, ESP 9 Mar 2008
ETH 23 Karlsruhe (Europahalle) 1 Feb 2014
Personal Best [ -] Season Best [57]
COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
SWE 05 Jul 90 4:08.74 Q
ETH 18 Oct 94 4:09.46 Q
CAN 30Jun86  4:09.49q [
MAR 02May86  4:09.76q [
RUS 24May88  4:10.91q [
MAR 12 Jan 91 4:10.95Q
USA 19Jan87  4:11.27Q [
RUS 25 Nov 90 4:11.43
ETH 23 Jan 97 4:11.83
GBR 10 Feb 84 4:11.93
USA 27 Oct 81 4:12.63 Q
POL 24 Dec 89 4:13.34
ALB 05 Nov 88 4:13.78 Q
POL 22 Feb 90 4:14.31
IRL 22 Sep 88 4:15.64
BRN 09 Jun 88 4:16.02
ESP 11 Aug 84 4:17.14
SLO 24 Oct 94 4:18.92
MAD 20Mar82  4:19.64 [I1]
TUR 03 Aug 92 4:24.52
SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
3:55.17 Genzebe DIBABA (ETH) Karlsruhe (Europahalle)] 1 Feb 14
3:57.91 Abeba AREGAWI (SWE) Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14
4:05.32 Laura MUIR (GBR) Birmingham (NIA), GBR 15 Feb 14
4:05.34 Sifan HASSAN (NED) Birmingham (NIA], GBR 15 Feb 14
4:05.70 Kim CONLEY (USA) New York (Armory), NY 25 Jan 14
4:05.78 Elena KOROBKINA (RUS) Birmingham (NIA], GBR 15 Feb 14
4:05.82 Hellen Onsando OBIRI (KEN) Birmingham (NIA], GBR 15 Feb 14
4:06.63 Mary CAIN (USA) Boston (BU), MA 24 Jan 14
4:07.84 Luiza GEGA (ALB) Istanbul (Atakdy Arena) 22 Feb 14
4:07.94 Gamze BULUT (TUR) Istanbul (Atakéy Arena) 15 Feb 14

AT-1500-W-h----.RS4..v1

Issued at 20:01 on Friday, 07 March 2014

Official IAAF Partners



IAAF

REVISED

World Indoor Championships

Sopot [POL)

7-9 March 2014

RESULTS

BIB 739 REINSTATED BY JURY OF APPEAL

RECORDS
World Indoor Record
Championship Record
World Leading

Area Indoor Record [111]]

National Indoor Record [1111]
8 March 2014

1500 Metres Women - Final

Personal Best [ 7]
18:59 START TIME

RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
3:55.17 Genzebe DIBABA ETH 23 Karlsruhe (Europahalle) 1 Feb 2014
3:59.75 Gelete BURKA ETH 22 Valencia, ESP 9 Mar 2008
3:55.17 Genzebe DIBABA ETH 23 Karlsruhe (Europahalle) 1 Feb 2014

Season Best [57]]

PLACE BB NAME COUNTRY  DATEOfBIRTH ORDER RESULT
1 825 Abeba AREGAWI SWE 05 Jul 90 4 4:00.61
2 653 Axumawit EMBAYE ETH 180ct9%4 5  4:07.12 | PB |
3 625 Nicole SIFUENTES CAN 30Jun86 3  4:07.61 [NIR |
4 739 Siham HILALI MAR 02May86 7  4:07.62 |SB |
5 867 Treniere MOSER USA  270ct81 2 4:07.84 [PB
6 601 Luiza GEGA ALB 05 Nov 88 1 4:08.24
7 797 Svetlana KARAMASHEVA RUS 24 May 88 9 4:13.89
738 Rababe ARAFI MAR 12 Jan 91 6 DQ 163.3(b)
862 Heather KAMPF USA 19 Jan 87 8 DQ 163.3(b)
INTERMEDIATE TIMES 200m 862 Heather KAMPF 34.09
400m 625 Nicole SIFUENTES 1:07.05
600m 825 Abeba AREGAWI 1:38.50
800m 825 Abeba AREGAWI 2:09.44
1000m 825 Abeba AREGAWI 2:41.08
1200m 825 Abeba AREGAWI 3:13.37
1400m 825 Abeba AREGAWI 3:45.37
Note:
IAAF Rule 163.3(b) - Infringement of the inside border
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT  NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
3:55.17 Genzebe DIBABA (ETH) Karlsruhe (Europahalle) 1 Feb 14 3:55.17 Genzebe DIBABA (ETH) Karlsruhe (Europahalle) 1 Feb 14
3:57.91 Abeba AREGAWI (SWE) Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14 3:57.91 Abeba AREGAWI (SWE) Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14
3:58.28 Elena SOBOLEVA (RUS) Moskva 18 Feb 06 4:05.32 Laura MUIR (GBR) Birmingham (NIA], GBR 15 Feb 14
3:59.75 Gelete BURKA (ETH) Valencia, ESP 9 Mar 08 4:05.34 Sifan HASSAN (NED) Birmingham (NIA), GBR 15 Feb 14
3:59.79 Maryam Yusuf JAMAL (BRN]) Valencia, ESP 9 Mar 08 4:05.70 Kim CONLEY (USA) New York (Armory), NY 25 Jan 14
3:59.98 Regina JACOBS (USA) Boston (Roxbury), MA* 1 Feb 03 4:05.78 Elena KOROBKINA (RUS) Birmingham (NIA), GBR 15 Feb 14
4:00.27 Doina MELINTE (ROU) East Rutherford, NJ 9 Feb 90 4:05.82 Hellen Onsando OBIRI (KEN] Birmingham (NIA], GBR 15 Feb 14
4:00.72 Natalya GORELOVA (RUS) Moskva 27 Feb 03 4:06.63 Mary CAIN (USA) Boston (BU), MA 24 Jan 14
4:00.8 Mary SLANEY (USA) New York, NY 8 Feb 80 4:07.12 Axumawit EMBAYE (ETH) Sopot 8 Mar 14
4:01.26 Yuliya FOMENKO (RUS) Moskva 18 Feb 06 4:07.61 Nicole SIFUENTES (CAN]) Sopot 8 Mar 14

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON AT-1500-W-f--1--.RS1..v3
Official IAAF Partners

Issued at 21:08 on Saturday, 08 March 2014



IAAF Sopot [POL)

7-9 March 2014

World Indoor Championships

RESULTS

Pole Vault Women - Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Indoor Record [T} 5.02 Jennifer SUHR USA 31 Albuquerque, NM 2 Mar 2013
Championship Record 4.86 Elena ISINBAEVA RUS 22 Budapest (SA) 6 Mar 2004
World Leading 4.76 Anna ROGOWSKA POL 33 Gent (Topsporthal) 9 Feb 2014
Area Indoor Record [111]] National Indoor Record [1111]] Personal Best 5] Season Best [52]]
” 9 March 2014  15:02 START TIME
Final
17:08 END TIME
4.30 4.454.55 465470475 | | | |
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
1 639 Yarisley SILVA CUB 01Jun87 6 4.70 - 0 0 X0 0 XXX
2 814 Anzhelika SIDOROVA RUS 28Jun91 1 4.70 0 0 0 0 X0 XXX
2 643 Jirina SVOBODOVA CZE 20May86 2 4.70 -0 0 0 X0 XXX
4 621 Fabiana MURER BRA 16Mar81 9 470 [£] - 0 0 0 XX0Xxx
5 873 Jennifer SUHR USA 05Feb82 10 4.65 - - - 0 - XXX
5 778 Anna ROGOWSKA POL 21May81 3 4.65 -0 0 0 XXX
7 687 Silke SPIEGELBURG GER 17Mar86 4 4.65 - /X0 0 0 XXX
8 872 Mary SAXER USA 21Jun87 8 4.55 - 0 0 XXX
9 662 Holly BLEASDALE GBR 02Nov91l 5 4.55 - XX0' 0 XXX
10 818 Tina SUTEJ SLO 07Nov88 7 4.55 0 0 XX0 XXX
11 812 Anastasia SAVCHENKO RUS 08Apr89 11 4.45 X0 0 XXX
12 691 Nikoléta KIRIAKOPOULOU GRE 21Mar86 12 4.30 0 - XXX
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
5.02 Jennifer SUHR (USA) Albuguerque, NM 2 Mar 13 4.76 Anna ROGOWSKA (POL) Gent (Topsporthal) 9 Feb 14
5.01 Elena ISINBAEVA (RUS) Stockholm 23 Feb 12 4.73 Holly BLEASDALE (GBR) Sheffield 8 Feb 14
4.87 Holly BLEASDALE (GBR) Villeurbanne 21 Jan 12 4.73 Jennifer SUHR (USA) Jonesboro, AR 27 Feb 14
4.85 Svetlana FEOFANOVA (RUS) Peania 22 Feb 04 4.72 Silke SPIEGELBURG (GER) Stockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14
4.85 Anna ROGOWSKA (POL) Paris-Bercy 6 Mar 11 4.72 Nikoléta KIRIAKOPOULOU (GRE) tockholm (Globe Arena) 6 Feb 14
4.82 Fabiana MURER (BRA) Birmingham, GBR 20 Feb 10 4.72 Anzhelika SIDOROVA (RUS) Moskva (CSKA) 17 Feb 14
4.82 Yarisley SILVA (CUB]) Des Moines, IA 24 Apr 13 4.71 Jirina SYOBODOVA (CZE) Dresden 31 Jan 14
4.81 Stacy DRAGILA (USA) Budapest (SA) 6 Mar 04 4.71 Tina SUTEJ (SLO) Moskva [CSKA) 2 Feb 14
4.77 Silke SPIEGELBURG (GER) Leverkusen 15 Jan 12 471 Mary SAXER (USA) Albuguerque 23 Feb 14
4.76 Monika PYREK (POL) Donetsk 12 Feb 06 4.70 Yarisley SILVA (CUB) Sopot 9 Mar 14
4.70 Fabiana MURER (BRA) Sopot 9 Mar 14

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-PV-W-f--A--.RS1..v1

Issued at 17:13 on Sunday, 09 March 2014
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